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CUDY Moduł SM40GSR-03 QSFP+
40G 300m SR4 850nm SKLEP
KOZIENICE RADOM

Cena brutto 276,75 zł

Cena netto 225,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 48 godzin

Numer katalogowy 54479095

Kod producenta SM40GSR-03

Kod EAN 6971690792565

Producent Cudy

Opis produktu

CUDY Moduł SM40GSR-03 QSFP+ 40G 300m SR4 850nm

Cudy Moduł SM40GSR-03 QSFP+ 40G 300m SR4 850nm

Producent  :  Cudy
Kod Producenta  :  SM40GSR-03
EAN  :  6971690792565
Okres gwarancji  :  24
Rodzaj światłowodu  :  Single-mode
Standard  :  QSFP+
Typ / długość fali  :  850 nm
Zasięg  :  300 m
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